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Saturday     1:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Jimmy R. Williams 5 S002 11 217 286 247 279 286 245 1057 1057 1
2 Chris Jolicoeur 1 S001 7 224 259 255 226 259 255 995 995 2
3 Joe Lussier 5 S002 14 213 257 236 225 257 257 975 975 3
4 Wylan Moore 5 S002 13 202 259 259 234 211 248 952 952 4
5 James Bessette 2 S001 8 227 258 238 214 209 258 919 919 5
6 Brian J. Gill 1 S001 5 225 243 235 243 236 203 917 917 6
7 Greg C. Green 5 S002 12 214 256 215 224 204 256 899 899 7
8 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 6 192 243 234 235 182 243 894 894 8
9 Joe J. Holland, Jr 3 S002 9 187 268 268 202 194 222 886 886 9

10 Nate Purches 3 S002 4 176 255 162 244 224 255 885 885 10
11 Randal Dunbar 4 S002 6 178 245 191 245 201 212 849 849 11
12 Thomas A. Emmerich 5 S002 11 204 255 170 175 255 248 848 848 12
13 Brandon Johnson 3 S002 3 172 238 235 212 162 238 847 847 13
14 Darren Tucker 1 S001 7 216 237 178 202 224 237 841 841 14
15 Bryan Mancini 4 S002 7 215 277 220 171 167 277 835 835 15
16 Michael E. Lakatos 4 S002 10 199 228 199 194 206 228 827 827 16
17 Ray DeSimone 4 S002 9 205 245 201 245 196 183 825 825 17
18 Kyle Aubin 3 S002 3 176 222 222 181 191 200 794 794 18
19 Derik Moore 5 S002 13 185 233 228 168 159 233 788 788 19
20 Roger J. Sabo 5 S002 12 184 212 182 179 212 204 777 777 20
21 Eldon Dunbar 4 S002 5 183 213 169 213 168 205 755 755 21
22 Jaden Gagner 3 S002 6 144 224 150 186 224 168 728 728 22
23 Ethan Carnaghan 4 S002 7 160 202 155 166 166 202 689 689 23
24 Makela Holland 3 S002 8 150 189 171 189 156 167 683 683 24
25 Michael Higgins 1 S001 5 153 199 120 191 169 199 679 679 25
26 Jake Ostroff 3 S002 5 148 203 203 181 139 130 653 653 26
27 Moriah Ramos 4 S002 10 152 213 113 157 165 213 648 648 27
28 Tyler Gagner 3 S002 4 148 157 157 135 139 134 565 565 28
29 Jimmy R. Williams 1 S001 3 217 235 202 222 185 235 844 844 101
30 Greg C. Green 1 S001 4 214 230 182 205 199 230 816 816 102
31 Michael E. Lakatos 2 S001 8 199 236 186 236 189 197 808 808 103
32 Thomas A. Emmerich 1 S001 3 204 256 207 160 256 177 800 800 104
33 Michael Higgins 4 S002 8 153 169 169 144 116 145 574 574 105
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Jimmy R. Williams 5 S002 1 1 217 286 286 247 279 286 245 1057 1057 1057 1 30.00
2 Chris Jolicoeur 1 S001 7 224 259 259 255 226 259 255 995 995 995 2 80.00
3 Nate Purches 3 S002 4 176 255 279 162 244 224 255 885 9 6 981 981 3 30.00
4 Joe Lussier 5 S002 1 4 213 257 257 236 225 257 257 975 975 975 4 55.00
5 Brandon Johnson 3 S002 3 172 238 266 235 212 162 238 847 112 959 959 5 30.00
6 Jaden Gagner 3 S002 6 144 224 280 150 186 224 168 728 224 952 952 6 55.00
7 Wylan Moore 5 S002 1 3 202 259 259 259 234 211 248 952 952 952 6 30.00
8 Joe J. Holland, Jr 3 S002 9 187 268 281 268 202 194 222 886 5 2 938 938 8 120.00
9 Randal Dunbar 4 S002 6 178 245 267 191 245 201 212 849 8 8 937 937 9

1 0 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 6 192 243 251 234 235 182 243 894 3 2 926 926 1 0
1 1 James Bessette 2 S001 8 227 258 258 238 214 209 258 919 919 919 1 1
1 2 Brian J. Gill 1 S001 5 225 243 243 235 243 236 203 917 917 917 1 2
1 3 Greg C. Green 5 S002 1 2 214 256 256 215 224 204 256 899 899 899 1 3
1 4 Kyle Aubin 3 S002 3 176 222 246 222 181 191 200 794 9 6 890 890 1 4
1 5 Makela Holland 3 S002 8 150 189 239 171 189 156 167 683 200 883 883 1 5
1 6 Michael Higgins 1 S001 5 153 199 246 120 191 169 199 679 188 867 867 1 6
1 7 Jake Ostroff 3 S002 5 148 203 255 203 181 139 130 653 208 861 861 1 7
1 8 Ethan Carnaghan 4 S002 7 160 202 242 155 166 166 202 689 160 849 849 1 8
1 9 Thomas A. Emmerich 5 S002 1 1 204 255 255 170 175 255 248 848 848 848 1 9
2 0 Derik Moore 5 S002 1 3 185 233 248 228 168 159 233 788 6 0 848 848 1 9
2 1 Darren Tucker 1 S001 7 216 237 237 178 202 224 237 841 841 841 2 1
2 2 Roger J. Sabo 5 S002 1 2 184 212 228 182 179 212 204 777 6 4 841 841 2 1
2 3 Moriah Ramos 4 S002 1 0 152 213 261 113 157 165 213 648 192 840 840 2 3
2 4 Bryan Mancini 4 S002 7 215 277 277 220 171 167 277 835 835 835 2 4
2 5 Michael E. Lakatos 4 S002 1 0 199 228 229 199 194 206 228 827 4 831 831 2 5
2 6 Ray DeSimone 4 S002 9 205 245 245 201 245 196 183 825 825 825 2 6
2 7 Eldon Dunbar 4 S002 5 183 213 230 169 213 168 205 755 6 8 823 823 2 7
2 8 Tyler Gagner 3 S002 4 148 157 209 157 135 139 134 565 208 773 773 2 8
2 9 Jimmy R. Williams 1 S001 3 217 235 235 202 222 185 235 844 844 844 101
3 0 Greg C. Green 1 S001 4 214 230 230 182 205 199 230 816 816 816 102
3 1 Michael E. Lakatos 2 S001 8 199 236 237 186 236 189 197 808 4 812 812 103
3 2 Thomas A. Emmerich 1 S001 3 204 256 256 207 160 256 177 800 800 800 104
3 3 Michael Higgins 4 S002 8 153 169 216 169 144 116 145 574 188 762 762 105
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